

Quality Street Incredible Egg Golden Collection 379g

□
EAN
8445291421936

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Product Description

Alternative Description

Supplier Preferred Product Name - Quality Street Golden Collection Chocolate Incredible Easter Egg 379g

Brand

Quality Street

Manufacturer Brand

Brand - Nestlé

Features

379g Quality Street® Golden Collection Chocolate Incredible Egg
Deliciously smooth caramel flavoured chocolate egg shell with chewy fudge and caramel pieces included
Includes a mixed bag of iconic Quality Street® toffees, fudge and caramel.
If toffees and caramels are your favourites, then this is the egg for you!
Perfect for sharing or gifting this Easter

Standardised Brand

Brand - Quality Street

Box Contents

Milk Chocolate Egg with Caramel and Fudge Inclusions (10%)
Assorted Milk Chocolates and Toffees

Regulated Product Name

Milk chocolate egg with caramel and fudge inclusions (10%).
Assorted milk chocolates and toffees.

Marketing

Company Name

Nestlé UK Ltd / Nestlé Ireland Ltd

Company Address

UK: Nestlé UK Ltd,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1WS.

IE: Nestlé Ireland Ltd,
3009 Lake Drive,
Citywest,
Dublin,
D24 H6RR.

Third Party Logos

- Rainforest Alliance

Product Marketing

Elevate your Easter with the 379g Quality Street® Golden Collection Chocolate Incredible Egg - a deliciously smooth caramel flavoured chocolate egg shell with chewy fudge and caramel pieces included!

If toffees and caramels are your favourites, then this is the egg for you. It also includes a mixed bag of iconic Quality Street® toffees, fudge and caramel.

Quality Street offers something for everyone and is renowned for its timeless and beloved chocolate flavours, making it a cherished part of festive traditions.

Brand Marketing

Have you seen our range of incredible eggs? With Quality Street®, Rowntree's® Randoms, Yorkie®, KitKat® & Smarties® there's bound to be one for you!

Other Information

Rainforest Alliance - People & Nature, Cocoa

®Reg. Trademark of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A.

Further Description

Visit us at:
www.qualitystreet.co.uk
www.facebook.com/qualitystreet
www.nestlecocoaplan.com

Good to remember
Enjoying chocolate as part of a varied, balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle, is one of life's little pleasures.

Quality Street is part of the Nestlé Cocoa Plan, supporting farmers for better chocolate. Nestlé and the Rainforest Alliance work together to help improve the lives of cocoa farmers and the quality of their product. Find out more at ra.org.

Quality Street is the 1st twistwrap brand to use recyclable paper wrappers in the UK and Ireland.

Enhanced Marketing Data

SEO Metatag

Quality street
golden collection
toffee
caramel
easter egg
chocolate easter egg
easter chocolate

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Milk - Contains
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store cool and dry.

Date Marking Type

- Best Before

Lower Age Limit

Advisory - Years

4

Age Recommendation Text

Young children (less than 4 years) have limited chewing ability and could choke on small sweets.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

379g

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 379

Recycling Info

Box - Recycle

Foil - Recycle

Pack Type

Type - Box

Recycling Scheme

- OPRL

Recycling Other Text

Dispose of Responsibly

Paper - Recycle

Bag - Recycle at Store - Don't recycle at home

Recycle at Home / Visit MYWASTE.IE

Recycling works best when small pieces of packaging, like our Quality Street wrappers, are bundled together

Scrunch foil wraps into a fist sized ball with other foil

Scrunch paper wraps into a fist sized ball with other paper or put into a paper envelope

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

UK: Nestlé UK Ltd,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1WS.

IE: Nestlé Ireland Ltd,
3009 Lake Drive,
Citywest,
Dublin,
D24 H6RR.

Return To

Let's Talk
WWW.NESTLE.CO.UK
UK 0800 604 604
Nestlé UK Ltd,
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1WS.

IE 00800 6378 5385
Nestlé Ireland Ltd,
3009 Lake Drive,
Citywest,
Dublin,
D24 H6RR.

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 604 604
IE: 00800 6378 5385

Web Address

WWW.NESTLE.CO.UK

Social Media

Follow us Facebook, X, Instagram, TikTok @qualitystreetuki

Extended Data

Safety Warning

IMPORTANT: YOUNG CHILDREN (LESS THAN 4 YEARS) HAVE LIMITED CHEWING ABILITY AND COULD CHOKE ON SMALL SWEETS.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Incredible Egg
Variant - Golden Collection

Milk Chocolate Egg With Caramel and Fudge

Components

Ingredients

Sugar

Cocoa Butter

Whole **MILK** Powder

Cocoa Mass

Whey Powder Product (**MILK**)

Butterfat (**MILK**)

Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea)

Glucose Syrup

Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **MILK** (**MILK**, Sugar, Lactose (**MILK**))

Humectant (Glycerol)

Maize Starch

Salt

Thickener (Cellulose)

Emulsifier (Lecithins)

Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% minimum

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	Per 1/15 egg
Energy (kJ)	2220	444
Energy (kcal)	531	106
Fat (g)	29.8	6
of which saturates (g)	17.8	3.6
Carbohydrate (g)	60.2	12
of which sugars (g)	58.5	11.7
Fibre (g)	1.4	0.3
Protein (g)	4.8	1
Salt (g)	0.23	0.05

Allergy Text

May contain **NUTS**.

Nutrition Header

Nutrition Header - Nutrition Information

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 1/15 egg	Reference Intake*	%RI*
Energy	2220kJ	444kJ	8400kJ	
	531kcal	106kcal	2000kcal	5%
Fat	29.8g	6.0g	70g	9%
of which: saturates	17.8g	3.6g	20g	18%
Carbohydrate	60.2g	12.0g	260g	5%
of which: sugars	58.5g	11.7g	90g	13%
Fibre	1.4g	0.3g	-	-
Protein	4.8g	1.0g	50g	1%
Salt	0.23g	0.05g	6g	1%
*Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)				
Contains 15 servings				
Portions should be adjusted for children of different ages				

Nutrition Other Text

Contains 15 servings
Portions should be adjusted for children of different ages

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Assorted Milk Chocolates and Toffees

Components

Ingredients

- Sugar
- Glucose Syrup
- Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **MILK** (Skimmed **MILK**, Sugar, Lactose (**MILK**))
- Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea)
- Cocoa Butter
- Whole **MILK** Powder
- Glucose-Fructose Syrup
- Cocoa Mass
- Butter (**MILK**)
- Whey Powder Product (**MILK**)
- Butterfat (**MILK**)

Salt

Emulsifier (Lecithins)

Flavourings

Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum and Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	Per 3 sweets
Energy (kJ)	1981	535
Energy (kcal)	472	128
Fat (g)	20.8	5.6
of which saturates (g)	11.2	0.6
Carbohydrate (g)	67.6	18.3
of which sugars (g)	53.1	14.4
Fibre (g)	0.5	<0.5
Protein (g)	3.3	0.9
Salt (g)	0.4	0.11

Allergy Text

May contain **PEANUTS** and **OTHER NUTS**.

Nutrition Header

Nutrition Header - Nutrition Information

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 3 sweets	Reference Intake*	%RI*
Energy	1981kJ	535kJ	8400kJ	
	472kcal	128kcal	2000kcal	6%
Fat	20.8g	5.6g	70g	8%
of which: saturates	11.2g	0.6g	20g	15%
Carbohydrate	67.6g	18.3g	260g	7%
of which: sugars	53.1g	14.4g	90g	16%
Fibre	0.5g	<0.5g	-	-
Protein	3.3g	0.9g	50g	2%
Salt	0.4g	0.11g	6g	2%
*Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)				
Contains 3 servings				
Portions should be adjusted for children of different ages				

Nutrition Other Text

Contains 3 servings

Portions should be adjusted for children of different ages

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)